15/5/2010	1.1.1.1	CC /AIG150	963.1 \$12.43	-V DAC:	
INS. CASE OWNER:	Shork I was noglosup	ASSIGNM	TENT		11.115
	sectory version on	7 11 11	IV. Date	Time:	411117
	Adrian ling	DOI:			14/1/15
J reyn-			Regis	tered in Merimen:	- 1111
	75 2000				
Pre ss. CCU/FI	E	-+= a .		2638399	17) 2 (E
22.7 (5.73.1) WA 19 (4)	. SIS3:	759 4.	Claim No. :	26702 19	1 11 001
Insured Vehicle No.			Policy No.	21001564U	0-00000
Name of Insured	: Mickey Tha	in Mind racked	200	nanrodex - Bla	z EDOUK Advan
П		HP: 97570600	Make / Model :		just after mar
Insured Tel No.	1	111(11)	Place of Accident:	Orchard Rd 3	Tana P
Excess Sec II :SS		D.O.A: 15/11/19			(NAC) L
Is driver the owner?	( YES / NO )	Nature of Accident :	- (	TES NO ; TP GIA RE	PORT-YES/NO
	race and the second		OI GIA REPORT:		Yes / No
If NO, Driver Name	/ Age :	(V/L: YES / NO)	Insured Liability:	% Final?	1657.110
Driver Tel No	i.:	(V/L. ILD/ NO)			
- CIV D 12-	t M		W= 200		<del></del>
SIKB 515	<u></u>		271.565.20		NSRS:
227	INSRS	s:	INSRS:		VSP:
INSRS:	WSP-		WSP: Tel:		fel:
WSP: My Solut	Tel:	нн	Liability:	1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	Liability:
Liability:	Liabil	fity:	RMKS:		RMKS:
RMKS:	RMK	.s:	River.		
KIVIKS.					DATE / PIC
Date/ Time				TAGE	Diffe
1 2	SKB5155M- X		N	on-Reporting ltr (1st):	
	SJC 3750 4- X		N	on-Reporting ltr (2nd); on-Reporting ltr (Final):	
DOKEV.			N	lotification ltr (if non-pick	up):
V)X.				all OI: 7	7 14/17 300
1-1 - A.C.	Call CI	Confirm a	ccd out in a	fter call ltr to OI:	THE BELLIN 8
115/12 @ 1011	01 ren	THE CO.	Cro-	Ocumentation Check L	ist: Handler Typist
		up. 81 hou	a quel	Notification ltr (if non-pic	kup)
	Inform	TP 1/01m		After call ltr to Ol:	
	Nip	Call		Authorisation To Act:	
	ietter	sing es 01		Release Voucher:	
		· 5-1 ·		Final Repair Bill:	
Wester	De Jane 10 -	finality. Conglice	1-4	Car Rental Invoice:	
	and or it		2-	Car Kentai myolee.	
11/2/16	Paca(try to	finalize. Constecti	9-		
11/2/16	Passet y Ve	) , 0	و	Towing Invoice	
11[2](6	Transcorpt of	J	9-	Towing Invoice LTA / GIA :	
11/2/16	panetry v	J U	3-	Towing Invoice  LTA / GIA :  Medical Bill:	
11/2/16	panery v	J U	9-	Towing Invoice LTA / GIA : Medical Bill: PIR:	
11/2/16	panery v	0	9-	Towing Invoice  LTA / GIA:  Medical Bill:  PIR:  Mandate/Reject Instru	ction:
11/2/16 ()		J V		Towing Invoice  LTA / GIA :  Medical Bill:  PIR:  Mandate/Reject Instru	
11/2/16				Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instru LOD Payment Breakdown	
<u></u>				Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instru LOD Payment Breakdown! Post-Repair Photos:	
<u></u>		Sent By:		Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instru LOD Payment Breakdown! Post-Repair Photos: Others:	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	E Date/Time;	Sent By:		Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instru LOD Payment Breakdown! Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by:	Form:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE		Sent By:  Confirm with:		Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instru LOD Payment Breakdown Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by:	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	E Date/Time;	Sent By:  Confirm with:  ( days) Reduction:	%	Towing Invoice LTA / GIA : Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instru LOD Payment Breakdown : Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by:	Form:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	E Date/Time:  Date/Time:  S\$	Sent By:  Confirm with:  ( days) Reduction:  Confirm with	%	Towing Invoice  LTA / GIA :  Medical Bill:  PIR:  Mandate/Reject Instru  LOD  Payment Breakdown :  Post-Repair Photos:  Others:  Confirm by:  Email Call	Form:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE FINALIZATION Repair Cost:	E Date/Time:  Date/Time:  S\$	Sent By:  Confirm with:  ( days) Reduction:	%	Towing Invoice  LTA / GIA :  Medical Bill:  PIR:  Mandate/Reject Instru  LOD  Payment Breakdown :  Post-Repair Photos:  Others:  Confirm by:  Email Call	Form:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability:	E Date/Time:  Date/Time:  S\$  Date/Time:  (Ag	Sent By:  Confirm with:  ( days) Reduction:  Confirm with  greed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.	%	Towing Invoice  LTA / GIA :  Medical Bill:  PIR:  Mandate/Reject Instru  LOD  Payment Breakdown :  Post-Repair Photos:  Others:  Confirm by:  Email Call	Form:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost:	E Date/Time:  Date/Time:  S\$  Date/Time:  %	Sent By:  Confirm with:  ( days) Reduction: Confirm with greed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.  ( days)	%	Towing Invoice  LTA / GIA :  Medical Bill:  PIR:  Mandate/Reject Instru  LOD  Payment Breakdown :  Post-Repair Photos:  Others:  Confirm by:  Email Call	Form:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: Loss of Rental (LOR):	E Date/Time:  Date/Time:  S\$  Date/Time:  (Ag	Sent By:  Confirm with:  ( days) Reduction: Confirm with greed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.  ( days) x days)	%	Towing Invoice  LTA / GIA :  Medical Bill:  PIR:  Mandate/Reject Instru  LOD  Payment Breakdown :  Post-Repair Photos:  Others:  Confirm by:  Email Call	mail Call
PRELIMINARY ADVICE FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU):	E Date/Time:  Date/Time:  S\$  Date/Time:  % (Ag	Sent By:  Confirm with:  ( days) Reduction: Confirm with greed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.  ( days) x days) x days)	% : NIL	Towing Invoice  LTA / GIA :  Medical Bill:  PIR:  Mandate/Reject Instru  LOD  Payment Breakdown :  Post-Repair Photos:  Others:  Confirm by:  Email Call	mail Call
PRELIMINARY ADVICE FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI):	E Date/Time:  Date/Time:  S\$  Date/Time:  % (Ag S\$ S\$ S\$ S\$ (\$	Sent By:  Confirm with:  ( days) Reduction: Confirm with greed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.  ( days) x days) x days)	%	Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instru LOD Payment Breakdown Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by:	mail Call
PRELIMINARY ADVICE  FINALIZATION  Repair Cost:  FINAL SETTLEMENT  Final Liability:  Repair Cost:  Loss of Rental (LOR):  Loss of Use (LOU):  Loss of Income (LOI):  LOR only LOU or	E Date/Time:  S\$ Date/Time:  %	Sent By:  Confirm with:  ( days) Reduction: Confirm with greed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.  ( days) x days) x days)	% : NIL	Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instru LOD Payment Breakdown Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by:	mail Call
PRELIMINARY ADVICE FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU of GIA/LTA Search	E Date/Time:  Date/Time:  S\$  Date/Time:  %	Sent By:  Confirm with:  ( days) Reduction: Confirm with greed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.  ( days) x days) x days) x days) LOR + LOI Tick of	% : NIL nly one]	Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instru LOD Payment Breakdown! Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass.	mail Call Lia:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE  FINALIZATION  Repair Cost:  FINAL SETTLEMENT  Final Liability:  Repair Cost:  Loss of Rental (LOR):  Loss of Use (LOU):  Loss of Income (LOI):  LOR only LOU of  GIA/LTA Search  Medical:	E Date/Time:  S\$ Date/Time:  %	Sent By:  Confirm with:  ( days) Reduction: Confirm with greed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.  ( days) x days) x days)	% : NIL nly one]	Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instru LOD Payment Breakdown! Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by:  Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. 1	mail Call  mail Call  mail Reject/Private Settle
PRELIMINARY ADVICE FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU of GIA/LTA Search Medical: Disbursement:	E Date/Time:  S\$ Date/Time:  %	Sent By:  Confirm with:  ( days) Reduction: Confirm with greed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.  ( days) x days) x days) LOR + LOI [Tick of the confirm with and the confirm with greed / Assessed]	% : NIL nly one]	Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instru LOD Payment Breakdown! Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass.	mail Call Lia:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU of GIA/LTA Search Medical: Disbursement: Legal Cost	E Date/Time:  S\$ Date/Time:  %	Sent By:  Confirm with:  ( days) Reduction: Confirm with greed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.  ( days) x days) x days) x days) LOR + LOI Tick of	% : NIL nly one]	Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instru LOD Payment Breakdown Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by:  Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. 1	mail Call Lia:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE  FINALIZATION  Repair Cost:  FINAL SETTLEMENT  Final Liability:  Repair Cost:  Loss of Rental (LOR):  Loss of Use (LOU):  Loss of Income (LOI):  LOR only LOU of GIA/LTA Search  Medical:  Disbursement:  Legal Cost  Total:	E Date/Time:  Date/Time:  S\$  Date/Time:  % (Ag  S\$  S\$  S\$  S\$  (\$  S\$  S\$  S\$  S\$  S\$	Sent By:  Confirm with:  ( days) Reduction: Confirm with greed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.  ( days) x days) x days) LOR + LOI [Tick of the confirm with and the confirm with greed / Assessed]	% : NIL nly one]	Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instru LOD Payment Breakdown! Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by:  Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. 1	mail Call Lia:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE  FINALIZATION  Repair Cost:  FINAL SETTLEMENT  Final Liability:  Repair Cost:  Loss of Rental (LOR):  Loss of Use (LOU):  LOR only LOU of  GIA/LTA Search  Medical:  Disbursement:  Legal Cost  Total:  FINAL PAYMENT	E Date/Time:  S\$ Date/Time:  %	Sent By:  Confirm with:  ( days) Reduction: Confirm with greed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.  ( days) x days) x days) LOR + LOI  [Tick of Global Sum SS: Confirm with:	% : NIL nly one]	Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instru LOD Payment Breakdown Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by:  Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. 1	mail Call Lia:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE  FINALIZATION  Repair Cost:  FINAL SETTLEMENT  Final Liability:  Repair Cost:  Loss of Rental (LOR):  Loss of Use (LOU):  Loss of Income (LOI):  LOR only LOU of GIA/LTA Search  Medical:  Disbursement:  Legal Cost  Total:	E Date/Time:  S\$ Date/Time:  %	Sent By:  Confirm with:  ( days) Reduction: Confirm with greed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.  ( days) x days) x days) LOR + LOI  Tick of  (e.g. Tow/ Indeed of Sum SS:	% : NIL nly one]	Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instru LOD Payment Breakdown Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by:  Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. 1	mail Call Lia:

Photos

Others

TOTAL

Interview (\$

Tech. Invs (\$

Weekend (\$

Report Format:

Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$



5a.

## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

#### Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile CC6/AIG15019963/Ang3 Ref: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD 78 SHENTON WAY #08-16 Date: 24-11-2015 CHARTIS BUILDING SINGAPORE 079120 Code: AIG Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM SKB 5155M 1. Veh. Inspected SJS 3759G Insured Veh. 0.00 Coverage (\$) 0.00 Policy No. Excess (\$) 24/11/2015 Claim No. Assign Date Assign From Vehicle Particulars & Condition 0 2. C.C Make & Model Year of Reg. HIDDEN Engine No. Colour Chassis No. Steering Odometer Modification Brakes General Conditions of Tyres Balance 3. Make Size mm R/H Front Tyre mm L/H Front Tyre mm R/H Rear Tyre mm L/H Rear Tyre **Description of Damages** 4. General Information 24/11/2015 Inspection Date 5. 13/11/2015 **Accident Date** MG SOLUTION PTE LTD Survey held at 23 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4 (SOUTH WING) #02-03B VICOM INSPECTION CENTRE, SINGAPORE 415933

Remarks

A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.

B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.

SKBSISSM 2011 Ine ( -s KMHDH41 CMC4172356 Hjundai Elantra 1591 cc

U 194

72 A14

Peer LH Door Dented. 1278 354 × Pees LH Door Lock January Pees LH Door Wowthershipe. /81 × 700(5N) Rees LH Wheel Rim. at 400(SP)

Parel Bedig Spry Painting. To transfer dust fitting. To perform wheel digment.

hist: 1278 Len 20/: 1022.40 SN: 41)

1450us : 860 tolest. 2282.40. 4/s: 1.8/c 03/2

4013

#### Zayyer

From:

Zayyer

Sent: To:

Friday, 15 July, 2016 2:43 PM norhafizah.ishak@aig.com

Cc:

Hsiao Tong; Admin A

Subject:

RE: Claim status \*\*\*LKK REF: CC6/AIG15019963/Azg3

Attachments:

offer made to TP.pdf

Dear Fizah,

Refer to the above matter.

Kindly informed that this is a case of conflicting version and 50% offer was made to TP.

However, TP's repairer did not revert back us and still no further action is being initiated for their claim.

In view of no further development, we will proceed to submit our report to your office and proceed to close the file at our ned.

In future, if there are any new developments from the claimant, we will inform you for our further handling.

Best Regards,

Zayer | Case Handler

#### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841 2409, email: zayyer@lkkauto.coml fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Do-Not-Reply [mailto:do-not-reply@merimen.com]

Sent: Thursday, 14 July, 2016 11:40 AM

To: norhafizah.ishak@aig.com

Cc: Hsiao Tong <chewht@lkkauto.com>; Zayyer <zayyer@lkkauto.com>; Vivian Lau <vivianlau@lkkauto.com>;

Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Re: Claim status \*\*\*LKK REF: CC6/AIG15019963/Azg3

This mail is associated with:

\*SKB5155M (2638399372SG)

[SJS3759G]

TP

KOH SUSAN Nov 13 2015 4:00PM

[Micky Tham Wing Loong]

MG Solution Pte Ltd

Dear Fiza.

Thank you for your email.

By copy to Zayyer.

Kindly assist.

To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned.

Best Regards,

AGNES LIMI Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366 0055 | email: admin-a@lkkauto.com | fax: 67414108

<-- Original Message -->

From: AIG\_SG

To: admin-a@lkkauto.com; LKK\_HQ

CC: norhafizah.ishak@aig.com Sent On: 14/07/2016 11:14 AM

Subject: Claim status

#### WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear LKK

Kindly take note that these cases been pending for quite some time.

Please follow up and revert to us within 5 days' time.

#### Regards

#### Nor Hafizah (Fiza)

AIG

Business Process Specialist -SG Auto Express Claim Singapore Claims | AIG Shared Services

Tel: 8001206556 ext 1012211 | norhafizah.ishak@aig.com

<-- Original Message -->

From: LKK\_HQ

To: AIG\_SG; norhafizah.ishak@aig.com

CC: <a href="mailto:chewht@lkkauto.com">chewht@lkkauto.com</a>; <a href="mailto:zayyer@lkkauto.com">zayyer@lkkauto.com</a>; <a href="mailto:vivianlau@lkkauto.com">vivianlau@lkkauto.com</a>; <a href="mailto:admin-a@lkkauto.com">admin-a@lkkauto.com</a>; <a href="mailto:admin-a@lkkauto.com">vivianlau@lkkauto.com</a>; <a href="mailto:admin-a@lkkauto.com">admin-a@lkkauto.com</a>; <a href="mailto:admin-a@lkkauto.com">admin-a@lkkauto.com</a>; <a href="mailto:admin-a@lkkauto.com">vivianlau@lkkauto.com</a>; <a href="mailto:admin-a@lkkauto.com">admin-a@lkkauto.com</a>; <a href="mailto:admin-a@lkkauto.com">admin-a@lkkauto.com</a>; <a href="mailto:admin-a@lkkauto.com">admin-a@lkkauto.com</a>; <a href="mailto:admin-a@lkkauto.com">admin-a@lkkauto.com</a>; <a href="mailto:admin-awline-awlin

Sent On: 21/06/2016 03:19 PM

Subject: Re: Claim Status \*\*\*LKK REF:CC6/AIG15019963/Azg3

Dear Fiza.

Thank you for your email.

### By copy to Hsiao Tong / Vivian.

## Kindly assist in absence of Zayyer.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Shu Pei | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366 0055 | email: shupei@lkkauto.com | fax: 67414108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

<-- Original Message -->

From: AIG\_SG

To: admin-a@lkkauto.com; LKK\_HQ

CC: norhafizah.ishak@aig.com Sent On: 21/06/2016 02:44 PM

Subject: Claim Status

#### Hi LKK,

Kindly look into this case as per merimen it shows pending for adjuster survey.

Kindly update in 5 working days if not we will be closing this case.

#### Regards

Nor Hafizah (Fiza) AIG Business Process Specialist -SG Auto Express Claim Singapore Claims | AIG Shared Services

Tel: 8001206556 ext 1012211 | norhafizah.ishak@aig.com

[ This mail is sent from a mailer account - do not reply to this email address ]



## MG SOLUTION PTE LTD

23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, AAS Kaki Bukit Centre #02-03 Singapore 415933 Tel: 6243 1373 Fax: 6243 1376 (Co. Reg. No. 201427944N)

Date

: 01/03/2016

Your Ref

: SJS 3759G

: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

Attn

: Motor Claims Department

Dear Sir/Mdm,

## RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE SKB 5155M & SJS 3759G AT ALONG ORCHARD ROAD ON 13/11/2015

We refer to the above matter.

Attached copies of the following for your kind perusal:

- Invoice No.168027 @ (S\$1,800.00) 1)
- Loss of Use @ 3 Days x S\$60 (S\$180.00) 2)
- LTA Search @ (S\$29) 3)
- Authorisation to Act 4)
- GIA Report 5)

Please look into the above claim and let us have your payment of \$\$2,009.00 soonest.

Thank You.

Yours faithfully,

HP:9188 6931

E-mail: mg3solution@gmail.com



# AUTHORIZATION TO ACT (AIG Asia Pacific – EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

SUSAN KOH	("the third party claimant")
2190 ANCHORVALE DRIVE # 07	-64 SINHAPORE SUSS Maddress),
of SKB 5155 M (veh	
and control Pit LTO	W. a
("the workshop") to act for me with respect rental and/or loss of use ("claim") for my ve	to my claim for repair costs and/or shicle no.
damaged pursuant to the accident which o	courred on 13/11/2015 (date) along
damaged pursuant to the accident which o	(location)
CRCHARD ROAD	
involving vehicle no/sSIS 3750	
favour of the workshop.  I further acknowledge that any settlem	nent the workshop may reach on my
behalf is on a without prejudice and wit	nout autilisator of masking
as the driver/owner/insurers of the other	vehicle/s is concerned.
Date thisday of	(month) 20(year)
11 1	MG MG H
Signed by "the third party claimant"	Signed by "the workshop"
and the state of t	Signor of



## MG SOLUTION PTE LTD

23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, AAS Kaki Bukit Centre #02-03 Singapore 415933 Tel: 6243 1373 Fax: 6243 1376 (Co. Reg. No. 201427944N)

Bill To:

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

78 SHENTON WAY #07-12 AIG BUILDING SINGAPORE 079120

INVOICE No:

168027

Date: 01-March-2016

ATTN: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPARTMENT

Vehicle Number: SKB 5155M

OTV	DESCRIPTION	A	MOUNT
1	To carried out accident repair as per surveyor's recommendation (Lump Sum)	\$	1,800.00
	TOTAL	s	1,800.0

Cheque should be made payable to MG Solution Pte Ltd

Co's stamp & Authorised Signature



RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

#### GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

10 Anson Road, #06-16 International Plaza, Singapore 079903 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

#### TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-15-134702

Date of Request:

20/11/2015

Your Ref No:

WALK IN LI JIAMU

MG SOLUTION PTE LTD

23 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 4 #02-03B, VICOM INSPECTION CENTRE

SINGAPORE 415933

Dear Sir/Madam,

Your Vehicle No:

SKB5155M

Date of Accident:

13/11/2015

Place of Accident:

ORCHARD RD

Involving Vehicle No: SJS3759G

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)
E-File Search Fee (Public)	14.02
GST Amount	0.98
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	, 15.00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[] GIRO [X] Cash [] Cheque



#### GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

10 Anson Road, #06-16 International Plaza, Singapore 079903 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

#### TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-15-134703

Date of Request:

20/11/2015

Your Ref No:

WALK IN LI JIAMU

MG SOLUTION PTE LTD

23 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 4 #02-03B, VICOM INSPECTION CENTRE

SINGAPORE 415933

Dear Sir/Madam.

Date of Accident:

13/11/2015

Vehicle No:

SKB5155M

Place of Accident:

ORCHARD ROAD

Involving Vehicle No: SJS3759G

With reference to your application for the accident report, we have attached the following accident reports as requested:

DOCUMENTS	ACCIDENT LOCATION	PER DOC (S\$)	QTY	AMOUNT (S\$)
SJS3759G	ORCHARD ROAD	14.00	1	13.08
GST Amount		2000 N		0.92
Total Amount Due (	GST Inclusive)			14.00

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

[] GIRO [X] Cash [] Cheque



## RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific – EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

We/I,			("the works	shop") hereby confirm th	at we/l
nave reached an	agreement with the ap	pointed survey	or of AIG Asi	a Pacific Insurance Pt	e. Ltd.
		(*name of	surveyor") with r	espect to the amount clair	med for
S\$	(repair costs), S\$		_ (loss of use/re	ntal) S\$ (searc	ch tees)
for vehicle no	that w	vas damaged	pursuant to	the accident which o	ccurred
on(date	e) along			(location) in	nvolving
vehicle no/s					
This is pursuant to the	ne inspection conducted o	n		(date) at "the workshop".	
We/I confirm that we	e/I are/am authorized by t	he owner		("third party cl	aimant")
of vehicle no	to make th	e claim as se	t out in the abo	ve paragraph and we/l l	have full
authority to settle th	e matter on his/her behal	f in a manner t	hat we/I deem fit	. We/I enclose herein the	letter of
authority given by "t	he third party claimant".				
expense that they agreement lodges repairs and/or renta of the accident.  We/I confirm that claimant* pursuant admission of liability.	that we/I will indemnify will or have already incurr a further claim against the all and/or loss of use pursuate and and are to the accident and that fity basis.  It is subject to the applications of the accident and that fity basis.	ed in the event e former for any uant to the dam bove is in full a urther this settle	that "the third p y loss and exper- nage to and final settlem	arty claimant" after the at uses suffered pertaining to vehicle no.) a ent of any claim of "the to on a without prejudice as	cove said costs of s a result third party and without
	Dated this	day of	(month) 20_	(year)	
Signed by AIG ap	ppointed surveyor		Chopped &	Signed by "the workshop"	

#### LETTER OF AUTHORITY

Name	: SUSAN KOH		
Address	: APT BUK 319C	ANCHORVALE	
	KOAD 407-64	5(543319)	
Contact No	:		
то: ДІЦ	ASIA PACIFI	L INSURANCE PTE	LTD
Dear Sirs,		27, 27,	ON 12/1/2015
		MAND_SJS 37596	_ON_COTTO GROSS
AT/ ALONG	ORCHARD ROL	9D	
I/We,	SUSAN KOH	, am/are t	he registered owner of
motor car r	no. SKB 518519		
	e that I have assigned all cor	mpensations monies due to me/us in	the above said accident
accident t	M/S MG SOLUTION PTI	all compensation monies pertaining ELTD and forward your settleme rized to collect the said compensation	nt cheque to M/S MG
Thank you	1		
U		Jede.	***************************************
Signature	of Claimant	Witness By	

#### MG SOLUTION PTE LTD

23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4 (South Wing) #02-03B Vicom Inspection Centre, Singapore 415933 Tel: 6243 1373 Fax: 6243 1376 Co. Reg. No.: 201427944N

#### MOTOR CLAIM DISCHARGE

INSURED:	SAN KOH		
CAR/ LORRY/CYCLE:	REG NO: 4/3 5/55M PO	LICY NO:	
ACCIDENT CLAIM NO	):		
Registered No.	I/We confirm that I/ we have tak		
270			
Messrs	OLUTION PTE LT		
And that all repairs r	necessary as a result of an accident	in which the said vehicle was Invo	olved on or
about the14	. day of 20 have b	een completed to my / our satisf	action, and that
I / we have no furth	er claim on the above company in R	espect thereof.	
	Signature:		
Date:	Signature:		
Co's Stamp:	NRIC No:		

Vehicle in \_ 24/1/2015 vehicle out - 26/11/2015 Lour - \$60×3days = \$180



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 67414108

Our Ref: CC6/AIG15019963/Ang3

07 DECEMBER 2015

MICKY THAM WING LOONG BLK87 YISHUN STREET 81 #04-02 SINGAPORE 768448

Dear Sir/Madam,

#### ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJS3759G AND SKB 5155M ON 13/11/2015

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Kindly note that we are in the midst of investigating the matter. If you have evidence/information to prove that we should not settle the third party claim, kindly let us have them in writing within the next 10 days i.e. by 17/12/2015, after we shall proceed with negotiation with Third Party claimant on the without prejudice basis and any settlement should not bind any claims whatsoever by you/your driver against the other party's insurer arising from this particular accident.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected. In the event that you are making a claim against third party and successful with 80% in your favor, our principal will also re-instate your NCD.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Lim Chin Siong Bevan Case Handler DID:6841 6051

FAX: 6741 4108

Email: bevanlim@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

## ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Revoked / No settlement

AIM SUE	FOLDER TRACE			Adi Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Case Main	24 Nov 2015 17:29 Edit Reg	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned 24 Nov 2015 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$1,800.00 Edit Estimates	\$\$1,800.00 View Rpt		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case	
	Main	Refer	ence	Claim Deta	ails	Documents	Show All	
	UBFOLDER DET	ATIS	ALCOHOLD IN THE	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF		[Created by a	djuster]	
CLAIM S Insured:		Micky Tham V	Ving Loong, N	RIC: S1230369F				
Main Cla		KOH SUSAN,	NRIC: S734126	9B		1	00 -50	
	Reg. No.:	SKB5155M		Date of	Loss:	13/11/2015 16		
Claim Ty	000000	TP / 263839	9372SG	Policy/0	Cover Note No.:	2100156406 (Comprehensive) Coverage: 13/08/2015 - 12/08/2016		
Vehicle Reg. No.		SJS3759G		Policy N	Policy No. (Claimant):			
(Insured	i):		Excess:			S\$		
Repaire		MG Solution Pte Ltd (HQ) 23 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 #02-03B, VICOM Inspection Tel: 91886931  AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG) - Tel: 65-6419-3000 [Handled]						
Handling	g Insurer:	norhafizah ish	ak@aig.com					
Claiman	t's Insurer:	India Interna	ational Insurance	ce Pte Ltd (HQ)	181: 034/0100	d by ADRIAN LI	NG] [Final Rpt du	
Adjuste	r:	03/12/2015	nsultants Pte Lt	d (HQ) - Tel: 625	6-3301 [Harlote			
ASSOCI	ATED MAIL REG	CEIVED				View All	Compose Case Mail	
· ATG	SG (14/07/2016): SG (21/06/2016): SG (26/11/2015):	Claim Status						
ALL AS	7		roup Subject	View A	The second secon	cs Create N	ew Task Complete Created On Done	

#### Claim Documents

		Upload Photos Compose New Letter	View Use Viewe	r •
- 1	Jpload Documents	Upload Photos Compose 15	3 per page ▼	7
ho	tos/Images		Thumbnail	Print
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	■ Load JPG	~
1	03/03/16 15:16	General View	€ Load JPG	V
2	03/03/16 15:16	Chassis Number	<b>⑥</b> Load JPG	V
3	03/03/16 15:16	General View	1 Load JPG	V
4	03/03/16 15:16	General View	♠ Load JPG	V
5	03/03/16 15:16	General View	1 Load JPG	7
6	03/03/16 15:16	General View	■ Load JPG	V
7	03/03/16 15:16	General View	1 Load JPG	[V]
8	03/03/16 15:16	General View	1 Load JPG	
9	03/03/16 15:16	General View	1 Load JPG	V
10	03/03/16 15:16	General View	E Coad 3FG	183
	distribution of the second		1 per page •	V
Do	cumentation		Thumbnail	Print
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	■ Load PDF	
1	25/11/15 11:34	TP GIA REPORT	1 Load PDF	
2	15/07/16 14:45	email to AIG submit WP report	■ Load PDF	1
3	15/07/16 14:52	email to AIG submit WP report	1 Load PDF	
4	15/07/16 14:52	Estimate	■ Load PDF	
5	20/07/16 09:19	LETTER TO OI	Thumbnai	1 Print
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)	■ Load PDF	
1	26/11/15 10:48	OI GIA REPORT		

## **Documents Checklist**

	Reset Se	eve   Print
DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST		
There are no document checklists configured.		
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	•	
	•	
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer  Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.		

## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No: 199607 198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

## VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC6/AIG15019963/AZG3Q2

Date:

20/07/2016

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. Policy No:

2100156406

Claimant Vehicle No : SKB5155M Date of Loss:

13/11/2015

Insured Vehicle No: SJS3759G

Nature of Claim:

Claim No: 2638399372SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SKB5155M

Make & Model:

HYUNDAI ELANTRA, 1.6 (A) 07/06/2011 (Man. Year: 2011) Engine No:

G4FGBU236749

84526 km

Reg. Date:

Chassis No: Odometer:

KMHDH41CMCU172356

Colour: **Engine Capacity:**  Red

1591 cc N/A

Market Value/New Car Price: Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

**CONDITION OF TYRES** 

Front Tyre Size:

225/45 R17

Rear Tyre Size:

225/45 R17

Front Left Side:

Bridgestone 6 mm Bridgestone 6 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Bridgestone 6 mm Bridgestone 6 mm

Front Right Side: The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS Parts		Repairer's 2,513.00 0.00	Adjuster's 1,422.40 0.00	1,090.60 0.00	Diff % 43.40
Miscellaneous Items		1,500.00	860.00	640.00	42.67
Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	Calculated Gross Total (S\$) proved Total (Overridden) (S\$)	4,013.00	2,282.40 1,800.00	1,730.60	43.12
33,00	(S\$) + GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	4,013.00 280.91	1,800.00 126.00	2,213.00 154.91	55.15 55.15
	Nett Amount (S\$)	4,293.91	1,926.00	2,367.91	55.15

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

24/11/2015

Date Inspected:

24/11/2015 Inspected At:

MG Solution Pte Ltd (HQ) 23 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 #02-03B,

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

VICOM Inspection Centre Singapore 415933

Manager: ZAY YER LYNN

Adjuster: ADRIAN LING

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

## REPAIR DETAILS

	ommende Qty Part No.		Condition	Repairer's	Amount
	1	*REAR LH DOOR *REAR LH DOOR LOCK	Dented Not Necessary	1,278.00 F 354.00 F	*1,278.00 FL *- FL
3 1	1	*REAR LH WHEEL RIM *REAR LH DOOR WEATHERSTRIPE	Cut Not Necessary	700.00 FS 181.00 F	*400.00 FS *- FL
F=Franchise part. S=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc.  Sub Total (S\$)  - List Item Discount on L Items 0.00/20.00% (S\$)			<b>2,513.00</b> 0.00	<b>1,678.00</b> 255.60	
			Total Parts (S\$)	2,513.00	1,422.40

## Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

No	commended Labour Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items	New	600.00	300.00
1	PANEL BEATING	New	600.00	400.00
2	SPRAY PAINTING TO TRANSFER DOOR FITTING	New	150.00	80.00
3 4	TO PERFORM WHEEL ALIGNMENT	New	150.00	80.00
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	1,500.00	860.00
_	Penortw	as unsubmitted during this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >